

Wealth Awareness

Wealth Awareness is an educational process Bering Financial offers to help teach how money works and how to apply accurate thinking to financial decisions.

We help you discover what you need to know about your money to successfully strategize for the growth, preservation and legacy of your wealth.

More

Are You Asking The Right Questions?

Not knowing can create some unsettled feelings and leave you wondering,

"What is it that I don't know about my money?"

RIGHT QUESTIONS lead to RIGHT ANSWERS upon which you can base the important financial decisions that impact your life today, as well as your future.

We Help You Ask <u>The Right</u> <u>Questions</u> For Your Situation

The Money-Works Session

The Money-Works Session appointment is a simple, effective way to eliminate any nagging unsettled feelings you may have about your financial future. *Gain more understanding of your money *Discover the right questions to ask for your situation. *Learn about powerful financial strategies that you may not have been made aware of before.

No Cost. No Obligation. No Pressure. Honest Answers.

How much could a better understanding of your money benefit you? Schedule your session now and find out.

Contact Us

Schedule >



4 STEPS	Money		
Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4

Sign Up for the		Name
Wealth Awareness Newsletter		Email Address
		Subscribe Now

Quick Links	Bering Financial	Contact Us
HOME	2319 Hall Johnson Rd, Suite A	*Name *
ABOUT US	Colleyville, TX 76034	*Email *
WEALTH AWARENESS	(817) 571-2626	*How may we serve you?
RADIO/PODCAST	solutions@beringfinancial.com	
EVENTS	9 9	
CONTACT		* Required Fields Send

Bering Financial specializes in arming clients with knowledge and awareness about their money that empowers them to make better financial decisions for their family and their future.

Bering Financial is the proprietorship of Registered Representative Patrick Smith.

Securities offered through Center Street Securities, Inc. (CSS), a registered BrokerDealer & member FINRA & SIPC. Bering Financial and CSS are independent entities.

Please be advised that presently Registered Representative Patrick Smith holds FINRA Series 7 registration & Series 66 licenses in Texas, Arizona, Florida and Oklahoma. Patrick Smith holds licenses for the sale of Life & Health Insurance and Annuities in Texas, Florida and Illinois. For residents of other states in which registration is not held, proper licenses and registrations must be obtained by Patrick Smith before proceeding further. No part of this communication should be construed as an offer to sell any security or provide investment advice or recommendation. Securities offered through Center Street Securities, Inc. will fluctuate in value and are subject to investment risks including possible loss of principal.

The information being provided is a courtesy. When you click on any link to another website provided herewith, you are leaving this site. Bering Financial makes no representation as to the completeness or accuracy of information provided at these sites. Nor is the company liable for any direct or indirect technical or system issues or any consequences arising out of your access to or your use of third-party technologies, sites, information and programs made available through this site. When you access one of these sites, you are leaving the Bering Financial website and assume total responsibility and risk for your use of these sites.

Information regarding securities issues and markets is obtained from sources believed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed as to accuracy, completeness, or fitness to a particular use. This website is intended solely to convey general information about the products and services provided by Bering Financial and is not investment advice or the solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security, product or service.

© 2018 BERING FINANCIAL